Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2023 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 1304
Model LGNR-4032  | Rev. 7-20-23 | pg. 1/2
FEATURES
• Panel Space: 	 40U or 70.125" [1781]
• Overall Height: 	 76.125" [1934]
• Overall Depth: 	 32.00" [813]

• 	�The rack shall include a set of four leg levelers model LL.
•	 The rack shall include ganging hardware model RGH-40.
DISCONTINUED MODEL
Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2023 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 1304
Model LGNR-4032  | Rev. 7-20-23 | pg. 2/2
Dimensions are inches and [mm] unless stated otherwise.
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
LGNR SERIES SUMMARY
  Rack       Bottom Bottom Adj.
Model No. Units Overall Depth Usable Depth Overall Height Usable Height Overall Width Top Opening Depth Opening Width Rails
LGNR-2427 24 U 27.00 [686] 24.34 [618] 48.13 [1222] 42.13 [1070] 22.00 [559] open 22.88 [581] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-3727* 37 U 27.00 [686] 24.34 [618] 70.88 [1800] 64.75 [1645] 22.00 [559] open 22.88 [581] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-4427* 44 U 27.00 [686] 24.34 [618] 83.13 [2111] 77.00 [1956] 22.00 [559] open 22.88 [581] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-2432 24 U 32.00 [813] 29.34 [745] 48.13 [1222] 42.13 [1070] 22.00 [559] open 27.88 [708] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-3732 37 U 32.00 [813] 29.34 [745] 70.88 [1800] 64.75 [1645] 22.00 [559] open 27.88 [708] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-4032 40 U 32.00 [813] 29.34 [745] 76.13 [1934] 70.13 [1781] 22.00 [559] open 27.88 [708] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-4432* 44 U 32.00 [813] 29.34 [745] 83.13 [2111] 77.00 [1956] 22.00 [559] open 27.88 [708] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-4036* 40 U 36.00 [914] 33.34 [847] 76.13 [1934] 70.13 [1781] 22.00 [559] open 31.88 [810] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
LGNR-4436* 44 U 36.00 [914] 33.34 [847] 83.13 [2111] 77.00 [1956] 22.00 [559] open 31.88 [810] 18.89 [480] 2 pr
Rack dimensions (rounded) – inches and [mm];  1U = 1.75”
* ORDERING OPTION: Omit rear door by adding “LRD” to end of model number, ex. LGNR-4436-LRD • Closeout - limited availability
•
•